948200

Wet Scrub, Bolsillo, 40 cm, e

Gris

Elimine con facilidad la suciedad dificil, las manchas y las rayaduras en suelos de
seguridad o en areas de mucho transito con la mopa para fregar Vikan.

13



Datos técnicos

Numero de Articulo

Material

Cumple con (CE) 1935/2004 sobre materiales en contacto con
alimentos’

Material prima probada por la FDA (21)"
Conforme con el Reglamento (CE) n.° 1907/2006 (REACH)
Cantidad por Caja

Cantidad por Paleta (80 x 120 x 180 cm)
Quantity Per Layer (Pallet)

Caja Longitud/Profundidad

Caja Ancho

Caja Altura

Longitud/Profundidad

Ancho

Altura

Peso Neto

Peso de bolsa (Simbolo de reciclaje "4")
Peso de carton (Recycling symbol "20" PAP)
Total Tare Weight

Peso Bruto

Metro cubico

El tamaiio del sistema

Temperatura maxima de secar

Max. Machinewashing Temperature
Codigo GTIN-13

Codigo GTIN-14

Codigo de mercancia

Pais de Origen Cédigo ISO

Pais de Origen

548200

60% Poliamida 40%
Polyester

No

No

Si

5 Pzas.
2000 Pzas.
200 Pzas.
580 mm
375 mm
175 mm
450 mm
120 mm

10 mm

0.12 kg
0.006 kg
0.01 kg
0.016 kg
0.14 kg
0.00054 M3
40 cm
55°C

60 °Celsius
5705025482002
15705025482009
63071090
EE

Estonia

Wash the products as soon as possible after use - to reduce the risk that dirt becomes ingrained with stains

and odors as result.

First wash should be done at minimum 85 ° C and separately to avoid staining

Wash cloths and mops of various types separately, to avoid contaminating each other with lint.

Pre-rinse in cold water with frequent water change, no added chemicals - in order to remove any chemicals
that can have been used for cleaning and may interfere with or cause a negative impact on the fabric at

higher temperatures in the washing process
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Use wet or dry

Recommended preparation 175 % of item weight

Wash the products as soon as possible after use - to reduce the risk that dirt becomes ingrained with stains
and odors as result.

First wash should be done at minimum 85 ° C and separately to avoid staining

Wash cloths and mops of various types separately, to avoid contaminating each other with lint.

Pre-rinse in cold water with frequent water change, no added chemicals - in order to remove any chemicals

that can have been used for cleaning and may interfere with or cause a negative impact on the fabric at
higher temperatures in the washing process

3/3



